:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6607360

Jun 07, 2023 - 04:38 (UTC)

In epoch 206,480 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 382260 - 0.013597707 ETH®
24.91 USD

2 382261 - 0.013501319 ETH®
24.73 USD

3 382262 - 0.013472508 ETH®
24.68 USD

4 382263 - 0.013601215 ETH®
24.91 USD

S 382264 - 0.047957700 ETH®
87.86 USD

6 382265 - 0.013537412 ETH®
24.80 USD

7 382266 - 0.013578875 ETH®
24.87 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/6607360
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/206480
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/382260
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/382261
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/382262
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/382263
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/382264
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/382265
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/382266

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

382267

382268

382271

382274

382275

Validator Id

439527

Amount

- 0.013572528
24.86 USD

- 0.013468253
24.67 USD

- 0.048109849
88.14 USD

- 0.013545487
24.81 USD

- 0.048097869
88.12 USD

- 0.013554662
24.83 USD

- 0.013560520
24.84 USD

- 0.013469361
24.67 USD

- 0.013560960
24.84 USD

Amount

+ 0.034488360
63.18 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/382267
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/382268
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/382269
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/382270
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/382271
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/382272
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/382273
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/382274
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/382275
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/439527

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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